
 

 

Corrigendum Notice-2 

Letter No. RSCL/ 2861                                                             Date: 15.07.2023 

 

   With reference to Request for Proposal (RFP) for the following Projects with Bid ids “ 

 

 

(i) RSCL/2729/2023/Dated 22/06/2023 “Lease of Dugout Plaza at Hockey 
Chowk” 

(ii) RSCL/2726/2023/Dated 22/06/2023 “Lease of Celly Plaza at Hockey Chowk” 

(iii) RSCL/2721/2023/Dated 21/06/2023 “RFP for Selection of Agency for lease of 

MLCP of Birsa Munda Athletic Stadium” 

(iv) RSCL/2720/2023 Dated 21/06/2023” RFP for Selection of Agency for lease of 

Commercial Space of Birsa Munda Athletic Stadium” are invited by Chief 

Executive Officer, Rourkela Smart City Limited are hereby modified as follows: 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Particular Original Description Shall be Read  

  1 Last date of  

Submission of Bid 

 17/07/2023 at 15:00 Hrs  24 /07/2023 at 15:00 Hrs. 

2 Bid Opening Date  20/07/2023 at 16:00 Hrs.     24 /07/2023 at 16:00 Hrs. 

 

                       Sd/- 

     Chief Executive Officer, RSCL 

 

 

 


